  "ALPEN" DRILL BITS - Austria
NO. S 94-5   "ALPEN" F8 SDS-PLUS SHANK
                      HAMMER DRILL BIT WITH
                      4 SOLID CARBIDE CUTTING EDGE
Range of Application:
Especially suitable for drilling in reinforced concrete, natural stone and brick-work.
Problem-free drilling through reinforced steel, vibrationless running and fast,
removal of drilling dust.
246
Concrete  Natural
                 Stone
Reinforced  Granite
Concrete
  Centering tip
• Spot drilling with
   pinpoint accuracy
• No Slipping
 One-piece carbide
  tip with 4 solid carbide
 cutting edges
• Precise circular holes
  drill
• Wear-reduced geometry
  Quick discharge
•  Fast removal of
  drilling dust from
the
  drilling head into the
  flute
• Less wear
NO. S 94-6   "ALPEN" PROFI GRANITE DRILL BIT
Range of Application:
Special drill bits for rotary and percussion drilling of granite and marble. Extremely
suitable for drilling all granite types with special drill bit geometry and carbide plate
- even the hardest of granite.
Marble         Granite
Item No. Dia. Size OL Lgth Flute Lgth Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
 094-06-G040 4.0 75 39 10
 094-06-G050 5.0 85 39 10
 094-06-G060 6.0 100 54 10
 094-06-G080 8.0 120 80 10
 094-06-G100 10.0 120 80 10
 094-06-G120 12.0 150 90 10
 094-06-G140 14.0 150 90 10
Item No. Dia. Size OL Lgth Flute Lgth Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
 094-05-F050110 5.0 110 50 10
 094-05-F050160 5.0 160 100 10
 094-05-F055110 5.5 110 50 10
 094-05-F055160 5.5 160 100 10
 094-05-F060110 6.0 110 50 10
 094-05-F060160 6.0 160 100 10
 094-05-F060260 6.0 260 200 8
 094-05-F060310 6.0 310 250 8
 094-05-F065160 6.5 160 100 10
 094-05-F065260 6.5 260 200 8
 094-05-F070160 7.0 160 100 10
 094-05-F080110 8.0 110 50 10
 094-05-F080160 8.0 160 100 10
 094-05-F080210 8.0 210 150 8
 094-05-F080260 8.0 260 200 8
 094-05-F080310 8.0 310 250 8
 094-05-F080460 8.0 460 400 5
 094-05-F100110 10.0 110 50 10
 094-05-F100160 10.0 160 100 10
 094-05-F100210 10.0 210 150 8
 094-05-F100260 10.0 260 200 8
 094-05-F100310 10.0 310 250 8
 094-05-F100450 10.0 450 400 5
 094-05-F120160 12.0 160 100 10
 094-05-F120210 12.0 210 150 8
 094-05-F120260 12.0 260 200 8
 094-05-F120310 12.0 310 250 8
 094-05-F120450 12.0 450 400 5
 094-05-F140160 14.0 160 100 10
 094-05-F140210 14.0 210 150 8
 094-05-F140260 14.0 260 200 8
 094-05-F140450 14.0 450 400 5
 094-05-F160160 16.0 160 100 10
 094-05-F160210 16.0 210 150 8
                5 pcs per tube (per tube)
 094-05X-F050110 5.0 110 50
4 Solid Carbide Cutting Edge